Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-422

Specifications

Brand
Type
Refrigerant

Refrigerant type

kW at +109C/+40¢°C

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
Remarks |

Sizes

HOS BV

Copeland
ZR72KCE-TFD-422
Freon

R407 C or other types
21,4

14,9

12,2

9,9

6

# // y.0.b. 2004
350x250x500 mm Description

(LxWxH)

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-422

Used Copeland ZR72KCE-TFD-422 freon
scroll compressor. This unit has a
cooling capacity of 21,4 kW at
+109C/+40¢9C.

Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and deliver after an industrial
cleaning. *If requested we are happy to
arrange your logistics.
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